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SWE - Sweden

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G / S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

2 AGREN Ulrika 6 7/10 70 5/8 2/2 2 1 1:24:42

3 FLOGNMAN Kristina 6 11/14 79 10/13 1/1 6 2 4 5 4 2 4:21:41

4 BOSON Matilda 6 13/19 68 0/1 8/10 5/8 1 4 5 2:16:30

5 FOGELSTRÖM Hanna 6 10/13 77 1/2 0/1 7/8 2/2 1 2 1 1:58:53

8 ROBERTS Jamina 6 11/16 69 3/5 4/6 4/5 3 7 7 1 2 1:30:02

10 WIEL FREDÉN Annika 6 12/22 55 8/17 4/5 1 4 2 1 2 4:00:33

12 KAIN Gabriella 6 1 3 2:30:31

15 AHLM Johanna 6 17/31 55 3/8 4/11 5/6 1/1 4/5 5 5 2 1:54:45

16 GRUBBSTRÖM Cecilia 6 0/1 0 0/1 3 3:29:05

17 TORSTENSON Linnea 6 23/44 52 8/9 11/28 1/1 2/5 1/1 20 22 1 5 3 4:37:30

18 WIBERG Johanna 4 1 3 4 1:13:06

20 GULLDÉN Isabelle 6 20/37 54 3/8 2/11 14/16 1/2 13 6 3 2 2 2 3:44:31

22 HELLEBERG Jessica 6 14/20 70 2/5 6/8 6/7 3 10 1 2 2 3:42:35

27 ROSENGREN JACOBSEN Sabina 6 6/11 55 4/5 1/4 1/2 6 5 3 4 2:11:23

29 ALM Jenny 6 2/5 40 2/2 0/2 0/1 5 1 1 1 50:08

31 JOHANSSON Anna-Maria 6 18/33 55 2/8 5/11 3/3 8/11 6 10 4 1 1 1 2:14:05

Bench/Team 3

164/276 59 42/72 23/37 22/61 20/24 36/53 21/29 74 84 31 19 20 19Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name % % % % % % %

12 KAIN Gabriella 31/81 38 14/34 41 2/7 29 11/17 65 0/7 0 1/7 14 3/9 33

16 GRUBBSTRÖM Cecilia 44/117 38 13/36 36 8/14 57 20/36 56 1/9 11 0/13 0 2/9 22

Totals 75/198 38 27/70 39 10/21 48 31/53 58 1/16 6 1/20 5 5/18 28

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 42 22 4 3 1 72 58

Wing Shots 23 8 0 6 0 37 62

9m Shots 22 19 11 6 3 61 36

7m Shots 20 4 0 0 n/a 24 83

Fast Breaks 36 9 3 5 0 53 68

Breakthroughs 21 6 0 2 0 29 72

Totals 164 68 18 22 4 276 59

Number of Attacks: 347, Scoring Efficiency: 47%

Played
PR ARG 37 - 11

PR CIV 28 - 25

PR URU 31 - 14

PR CRO 26 - 27

PR DEN 19 - 20

EF FRA 23 - 26
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 AGREN U

1/1 1/1

1/3 0/1

2/2 2/2

3 FLOGNMAN K

0/1 1/1

2/3

5/5 2/2 1/1
1-Missed

4 BOSON M

1/1 1/1

5/8 2/2 4/5
1-Missed 1-Post

5 FOGELSTRÖM H

2/2

2/3

2/2 1/1 3/5

8 ROBERTS J

3/4 2/2

2/2 2/2

1/2 1/1
1-Missed 2-Post

10 WIEL FREDÉN A

1/1

1/3 2/4

7/7 1/1 0/1
5-Post

12 KAIN G

15 AHLM J

2/3 1/1 1/1

1/2 0/1 0/1

4/5 3/4 5/7
1-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

16 GRUBBSTRÖM C

1-Missed

17 TORSTENSON L

8/8 3/5

1/3 0/2 1/3

7/9 3/3
6-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

18 WIBERG J 20 GULLDÉN I

2/3 3/5

1/2 0/1 0/2

9/13 3/4 2/4
2-Missed 1-Post

22 HELLEBERG J

2/2 4/4

1/1 1/2

1/1 1/1 4/5
1-Missed 3-Post

27 ROSENGREN JACOBSEN

1/1 1/2

1/2 0/1 1/1

1/2 1/1

29 ALM J

2/2 0/2

1-Post

31 JOHANSSON A

1/1 1/1 2/4

4/7 0/1 1/2

2/3 4/4 3/3
4-Missed 3-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

17/19 11/14 19/27

16/30 1/8 8/17

44/55 19/23 29/38
18-Missed 22-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

9/19
2/6

10/21

21/29

0/2
Direct Free Throws

22/33 17/45

14/18
3/8

10/18
36/53

20/24

7/19
6/24

14/35

13/18

21/3511/42

4/9
5/19

8/20
19/25

15/17

3/17 8/12 6/24

8/23 6/6 13/18

14/40 12/28 4/29

12 KAIN G

2/8 2/5 2/9

4/10 1/1 5/5

4/19 8/13 3/11

16 GRUBBSTRÖM C

1/9 6/7 4/15

4/13 5/5 8/13

10/21 4/15 1/18

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played n/a not applicable PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards
S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots
YC Yellow Cards
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